
VOLTAJ (V~):

ISINIF :

ÜRÜN KODU :

DEFROST GÜCÜ (W):

MODEL :

CURRENT :

GÜÇ (W):

ÜRÜN NUMARASI :

FREKANS (Hz) :

220-240

8,5

15

58

270475 EB

R600a

SN-T 150

K70531NE 0.5

7293520120

100

50

7293520120239999991201

EN 62552-1-2-3:2020

475

AKIM (A) :

ROHS Sembolü,WEEE Sembolü,Türk Malı,AYDINLATMA_EU2021

CE


